FRSL(Easy)43 f t ver.

YOUR [A%ES  [lUR PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 43 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 38 Feet Oil Per Board: 50 uL
Forward Oil Total: 12.6 mL Reverse Oil Total: 13.05 mL Volume Oil Total: 25.65 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 252 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 2671 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 513 Boards
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il e

1 7L 7R 1 14 27 oo 00 00 1350 Conditioner:

2 8L &R 3 14 75 00 53 53 3750 | Type Inor Select 55

3 10L |10R 1 13 21| 59 84 25 1050 One

4 11L  11R 5 13 95| 84 211 127 4750 TransferType:

5 12L  |12R 2 13 34| 211 262 51 1700 Type In or Select

6 2L 2R 0 13 0 262 350 &8 0 One

721 2R 0 26 0 350 430 &0 0

45
Forward

I4 4 Pk M| Forward 4 Reverse 4 Mare Rev&

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il

1 2L 2R 0 30 0 430 20 -110 0 Combined
2 2L 2R 1 2 17 320 289 -31 850 -
3 1L 1R 2 18 8 289 238 -51 1900

4 0L 10R 2 18 42 238 187 51 2100 Buff

5 9 9R 2 1 4 187 136 51 2300

5 8L @R 1 18 75 136 111 25 1250

7 1L TR 1 14 27 111 92 -19 1350

s 6L 6R 1 1a 2 92 73 -19 1450

s 2L 2R 1 1a 17 73 54 -19 1850

02l 2R 0 14 0 54 00 54 0

4 4 » M| Forward 4 Reverse 4 Mare

[tem 3L-TLA8L-18R 8L-12L18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17TR-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R.TR-3R
Description Outside Track:Middle  Middle Track:Middle  Inside Track:Middle MIddle:Inside Track  Middl=:Middle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 1278 155 1 1 155 1278

Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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